
Friday March 29, 2024

Summer Quarter
Friday, June 28, 2024

GENERAL INFORMATION

SAN MARCOS COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

760-744-1050, Ext 3100
San Marcos, CA 92069

1 Civic Center Drive

cityclerk@san-marcos.net

Wednesday, February 14, 2024  

Spring Quarter

Summer Quarter

Complete grant applications must be either electronically or physically received by 5:00 PM  on the deadline date.
Incomplete applications will not be accepted.

"Mini Grants" are requests for $1,500 or less: "Regular Grants" are requests for more than $1,500 - up to a maximum of $10,000. The 
Grant Funding Committee has authority to award "Mini Grants." "Regular Grants"  are reviewed by the Grant Funding Committee on a 
quarterly basis. The Foundation's Board of Directors will determine the awards for the "Regular Grants" by a majority vote at its regular 
public meeting held on the dates noted above. All Grant Funding Committee and Board meetings are open to the public and begin at 
6:00 PM. in the San Marcos Room in City Hall.

Please direct all inquiries and grant proposals to:

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Summer Quarter
Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Including Arts & Cultural Grants

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Fall Quarter
Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Spring Quarter

2024 Schedule

Friday August 2, 2024

Friday April 26, 2024

Friday, December 29, 2023

Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Friday March 29, 2024

Grant Application Deadline for Mini Grants Grant Application Deadline for Regular Grants
Winter Quarter Winter Quarter

Spring Quarter

Friday, December 29, 2023

Fall Quarter

Friday, February 2, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024
 

Grant Application Deadline for Wildlife Fund

                    *City offices will be closed between Christmas and New Year's Day.  

 

Spring Quarter (including Arts and Culture Grants)

Friday September 27, 2024

Grant Funding Committee Meetings Quarterly Board Meetings
Winter Quarter

Friday November 1, 2024

Grant Application Period for San Marcos Arts & Cultural Grant Program
Application Period is from February 1, 2024 through March 29, 2024, at 5:00 PM.

Fall Quarter

Deadline dates are the same as mini grant and regular grants.

Friday, June 28, 2024
Summer Quarter

Winter Quarter

Fall Quarter
Friday September 27, 2024
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